

Date: 17.11.2022

BSE Limited  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai-400 001.

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results (standalone) for quarter and Half year ended 30.09.2022.**

**Ref: Scrip Code: 530151.**

With reference to the Regulation 47(1)(b) read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed newspaper clippings published in Financial Express and Nava Telangana on 16.11.2022, in respect of Un-audited financial results (standalone) for quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022.

This is for the information and records of the Exchange, please.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

For VIJAY TEXTILES LIMITED

  
**RAKESH MALHOTRA**  
**WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR AND CFO**  
**DIN: 05242639**

**RAKESH**  
**MALHOTRA**  
**A**  
Digitally signed by  
RAKESH  
MALHOTRA  
Date: 2022.11.17  
15:16:04 +05'30'

Encl: as above



### MERCATOR LIMITED

CIN: L63090MH1983PLC031418  
 Regd. Office: 83-87, 8th Floor, Mittal Tower, B-wing, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021  
 Tel.: 022 6637 3333; Email: secretarial@mercator.co.in; Website: www.mercator.co.in

#### Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. in crore, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended		For the Half Year Ended		For Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.70)	3.35	(1.38)	(15.66)	(20.66)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.70)	3.35	(1.38)	(15.66)	(20.66)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.70)	3.35	(1.38)	(14.53)	(19.53)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(0.70)	3.35	(1.38)	(14.53)	(19.53)
6	Equity Share Capital	30.25	30.25	30.25	30.25	30.25
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	(1,438.41)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)	(0.02)	(3.82)	(0.05)	(0.48)	(0.65)
	Basic Diluted	(0.02)	(3.82)	(0.05)	(0.48)	(0.65)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 as approved in the meeting held on Monday, November 14, 2022. The same is available on website of the Company www.mercator.co.in and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.  
 2. Previous period's year's figures have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary to conform with the current accounting treatment.  
 3. A Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the Company vide an order dated February 08, 2021 of NCLT Mumbai Branch under the provisions of IBC, Mr. Girish Juneja has been appointed as the Resolution Professional (RP) by the Committee of Creditors (CoC). There are 27 subsidiaries of the Company. The responsibility towards preparation and presentation of subsidiary financials is that of the respective management, since the subsidiaries are separate legal entities. The RP has taken on record the said statement of Consolidated Financial Results in good faith and only to the limited extent of discharging the powers of the Board of Directors of the Company which has been conferred upon him in terms of provisions of Section 17 of the Code.  
 4. Key Standalone Financial information is given below: (Rs. in crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended		For the Half Year Ended		For Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Profit before tax	0.02	4.64	0.04	4.54	4.08
3	Net Profit after tax	0.02	4.64	0.04	5.66	5.20

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: November 14, 2022

### WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Off: 205A, Hari Chambers, S. B. Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001  
 (CIN - L65200MH1984PLC022892)  
 Tel: 06184016 / 06184017, Email: deepak.joshi@wallfort.com; cosec@wallfort.com; Website: www.wallfort.com

#### Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Current Quarter ended 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	COMPARISON 3 months ended in Previous Year 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)
	Total income from operations (net)	1067.26	1138.26
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	763.08	429.63	71.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	763.08	429.63	71.59
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	763.08	429.63	71.59
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) *	763.08	429.63	71.59
Equity Share Capital	763.08	434.23	70.33
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	968.72	968.72	968.72
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	10571.51	10571.51	11295.26
Basic:	7.88	4.44	0.74
Diluted:	7.88	4.44	0.74

**Notes:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.wallfort.com  
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 Wallfort Financial Services Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Ashok Bharadia  
 Managing Director  
 (DIN - 06407830)

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: 14/11/2022

### GENERIC ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 201 & 202, Fitwall House, 2nd Floor, Opp Home-Town, LBS Road, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083, Maharashtra, India  
 CIN: L45100MH1994PLC028240. Phone No: 9167720671/022-25780272 Website: www.gecpl.com. Email id: geninfo@gecpl.com

#### EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	5,351.76	5,037.01	12,358.66	10,291.36	25,136.77	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	364.66	278.46	790.90	571.98	1,742.40	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	364.66	278.46	790.90	571.98	1,742.40	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	307.82	266.83	623.82	523.38	1,302.22	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	307.82	266.83	622.70	523.38	1,306.40	
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,106.97	2,106.97	2,106.97	2,106.97	2,106.97	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	17,718.17	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.73	0.63	1.48	1.24	3.31	
1.	Basic:	0.66	0.63	1.33	1.24	3.31	
2.	Diluted:	0.66	0.63	1.33	1.24	3.31	

**Notes:**  
 1) The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015.  
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 are the balancing figures between unaudited figures in respect of the half year ended September 30, 2022 and the year to date published figures for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.  
 3) The full format of the standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the Company (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.gecpl.com).

By Order of the Board of Directors  
 Generic Engineering Construction and Projects Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Mr. Manish Patel  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00195878

Date: November 15, 2022  
 Place: Mumbai

### ADVANI HOTELS & RESORTS (INDIA) LIMITED

(CIN L99999MH1987PLC042891)  
 Registered Office : Office No. 18A & 18B, Jolly Maker Chambers II, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021  
 Email: cs.ho@advanihotels.com Tel No: 022-22850101

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022 (Reviewed)	30.06.2022 (Reviewed)	30.09.2021 (Reviewed)	30.09.2021 (Reviewed)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,632.87	2,287.29	572.76	3,920.16	5,134.44
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	316.53	901.09	(258.01)	1,217.62	(799.56)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	316.53	901.09	(258.01)	1,217.62	(799.56)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	217.75	674.57	(195.65)	892.32	(602.68)
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (loss) (after tax)	225.95	677.00	(191.84)	902.95	(598.12)
Equity Share Capital	924.39	924.39	924.39	924.39	924.39
Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at March 31, 2022	-	-	-	-	4,060.90
Earning Per Share (for continuing operations) (for ₹ 2/- each)	0.47	1.46	(0.42)	1.93	(1.30)
Basic EPS (In ₹)	0.47	1.46	(0.42)	1.93	(1.30)
Diluted EPS (In ₹)	0.47	1.46	(0.42)	1.93	(1.30)

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at http://www.caravelabeachresortgoa.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Advani Hotels & Resorts (India) Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Sunder G. Advani  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN:00001365

Place : Mumbai  
 Date : November 14, 2022

### TITAGARH WAGONS LIMITED

CIN : L27320WB1997PLC084819  
 Registered Office : 756, Anandapur, E M Bypass, Kolkata - 700107  
 Tel : (033) 40190800, Fax : (033) 40190823, E-mail : corp@titagarh.in, Website: www.titagarh.in

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)		
1 Total Income from operations	60,620.45	43,370.62	34,531.45	1,03,991.07	68,767.24	1,49,551.20	60,711.53	43,185.68	34,210.31	1,03,897.21	66,586.52	1,46,750.42
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	4,609.51	2,913.21	2,842.33	7,522.72	5,738.87	11,076.34	4,440.86	2,826.10	2,738.59	7,266.96	5,517.74	10,678.98
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	-18.04	2,913.21	-507.03	2,895.17	2,389.51	6,273.88	4,440.86	2,826.10	2,738.59	7,266.96	5,517.74	10,678.98
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	-1,188.64	2,301.70	-1,284.93	1,113.06	837.54	3,348.77	3,262.39	2,216.66	1,977.06	5,479.05	3,965.51	7,759.65
5 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,236.82	-2,223.12	-1,401.58	-986.30	-1,650.61	-7,828.20
6 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-1,899.26	2,150.53	-1,123.44	251.27	1,025.52	3,919.36	3,864.64	-224.75	549.74	3,639.89	2,515.48	503.93
7 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	2,391.42	2,391.42	2,390.34	2,391.42	2,390.34	2,391.42	2,391.42	2,391.42	2,390.34	2,391.42	2,390.34	2,391.42
8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.2 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.99	1.92	-1.08	0.93	0.70	2.80	4.03	0.10	0.48	4.14	1.94	-0.03
Basic (*not annualised)	-0.99	1.92	-1.08	0.93	0.70	2.80	4.03	0.10	0.48	4.14	1.94	-0.03
Diluted (*not annualised)	-0.99	1.92	-1.08	0.93	0.70	2.80	4.03	0.10	0.48	4.14	1.94	-0.03

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022 are available on stock exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.titagarh.in)  
 2. The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 Umesh Chowdhary  
 Vice Chairman and Managing Director

Place : Kolkata  
 Date : November 14, 2022

### ASHIANA HOUSING LIMITED

Regd. Off. : 5F Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 071  
 Head off. : 304, Southern Park, Saket District Centre, Saket, New Delhi - 110 017, Telephone number : 011-4265 4265, Fax : 011-4265 4200,  
 Official E-mail : investorrelations@ashianahousing.com, Website : www.ashianahousing.com  
 CIN : L70109WB1986PLC040864

#### STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income From Operations	7,647	4,769	14,322	18,193	9,172	6,069	17,293	23,359
2	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	(198)	(633)	1,035	(803)	(271)	(632)	1,018	(1,037)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	(198)	(633)	1,035	(1,211)	(271)	(632)	1,018	(1,463)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	(89)	(569)	939	(593)	(181)	(574)	845	(704)
5	Total Comprehensive Income For The Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	(50)	(654)	980	(655)	(131)	(636)	898	(655)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047	2,047
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	72,540	71,883	72,540	72,072	71,943	71,372	71,943	71,559
8	Securities Premium Account	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958	19,958
9	Network	74,587	73,930	74,587	74,119	73,990	73,419	73,990	73,604
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	10,513	12,253	10,513	11,093	10,513	12,253	10,513	11,093
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.23	0.24	0.23	0.22	0.24	0.24	0.24	0.22
12	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs. 2/- Each) (For Continuing & Discontinued Operations)- Basic And Diluted	(0.05)	(0.64)	0.96	(0.64)	(0.13)	(0.62)	0.88	(0.64)
13	Debt Redemption Reserve*	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.46	(0.23)	2.16	0.40	0.31	(0.22)	2.13	0.40
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.53	(0.25)	2.32	0.52	0.36	(0.24)	2.29	0.39

**Notes:**  
 1) The Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 11th November 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022.  
 2) The above results are an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 & 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of both these results, standalone and consolidated, are available on the stock exchange website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com, BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com  
 3) For the items referred in Regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) at NSE www.nseindia.com, BSE www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ashianahousing.com  
 4) These results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS as per prescribed under Companies Act, 2013.  
 5) The key standalone financial information is as under :

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	Turnover	7,254	4,509	13,809
Profit before tax (Before Tax, Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	(198)	(633)	1,035	(803)
Profit before tax (After Exceptional And /Or Extraordinary Items)	(198)	(633)	1,035	(1,211)
Profit after Tax	(89)	(569)	939	(593)

\* The requirement for creating Debt Redemption Reserve is not applicable on the company as per MCA notification number G.S.R. 574 (E) dated 16th August 2019.

For and on Behalf of the Board  
 Ashiana Housing Limited  
 Varun Gupta  
 (Wholtime Director)

Place : New Delhi  
 Date : 14th November, 2022

### VIJAY TEXTILES LIMITED

www.vijaytextiles.in  
 Registered Office: Surya Towers, Ground Floor, 104, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003.  
 Tel: 27848479/ 27844086 Facsimile: +91 40 2784 6849  
 E-Mail: info@vijaytextiles.in  
 CIN: L18100TG1990PLC010973

#### EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	574.98	615.95	698.47	1190.93	1177.94
2.						

గరికపాటి బహిరంగ క్రమాపణ చెప్పాలి

ఎస్ పుణ్యతతి

నవతెలంగాణ బ్యారో-హైదరాబాద్ మహిళలను కేంద్రపరచుతూ మాట్లాడిన గరికపాటి సర్పంచరావు మహిళలకు బహిరంగ క్రమాపణ చెప్పాలని అభిల ఖారత ప్రకాశించి...



శిక్షారూప ప్రకారని తెలిపారు. స్త్రీలు కూడా మాట్లాడుతూ కేంద్రపరచుతూ మాట్లాడటం ఎంత వరకు సహజం చెప్పాలని ప్రశ్నించారు. మహిళలు వసులు చేసేటప్పుడు వీరిని అసౌకర్యంగా ఉంటాయని చెప్పారు. చేస్తున్న పనిమీద దృష్టి ఉంటుందన్నారు. ఈ విషయాన్ని గరికపాటి అర్థం చేసుకోవాలని సూచించారు. తప్పుడు వ్యాఖ్యానాలు చేయటం మానుకోవాలన్నారు. స్త్రీల కట్టు, బోర్డువారి అందరూల మీద వ్యాఖ్యానాలు చేసే హక్కు గరికపాటికి ఎవరివచ్చినా ప్రశ్నించారు. లైంగిక వేధింపుల నిరోధక చర్యల, చర్య కమిషన్ రిపోర్టుల ప్రకారం

క్రిస్టన్ వేడుకలపై మంత్రి కాపుల సమీక్ష

క్రిస్టన్ వేడుకలపై సంతకం కాఖ మంత్రి కాపుల ఈశ్వర్ మంగళవారం హైదరాబాద్ లోని సమీక్షా సమావేశం నిర్వహించారు. ప్రతి ఏడాది మాదిరిగానే ఈ ఏడాది కూడా క్రైస్తవ కుటుంబాలకు నాణ్యమైన దుస్తులు పంపిణీ చేయాలన్నారు. రాష్ట్రవ్యాప్తంగా

క్రిస్టియన్లలోని అతి చీద కుటుంబాలకు 2.25 లక్షల వీరలు పంపిణీ చేయాలని సూచించారు.డిసెంబర్ మొదటి వారంలో క్రీస్తు వేడుకలకు సంబంధించిన సమావేశాలు ఏర్పాటు చేయాలని అధికారులను మంత్రి ఆదేశించారు. సమావేశంలో తెలంగాణ ప్రజా కార్పొరేషన్ చైర్మన్ సాగర్, మైనారిటీ కార్పొరేషన్ ప్రధాన కార్యదర్శి హెచ్.ఎం. సద్దుమ్మ, రిజిస్టర్డ్ ఐ.ఎస్.ఎస్. అధికారి పీఠాస్, క్రీస్టియన్ మైనారిటీ కార్పొరేషన్ ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ కాంటి వేస్, మైనారిటీ కార్పొరేషన్ డైరెక్టర్ సమాజం తదితరులు పాల్గొన్నారు.

కేరళ ఎక్స్లెజ్ మంత్రిని కలిసిన కేజ్రీవన్ నేతలు

కేరళ ఎక్స్లెజ్ మంత్రి ఎంబీ రాజేశ్ కు మంగళవారం హైదరాబాద్ లోని రవీంద్ర భారతిలో నిర్వహించిన ఒక కార్యక్రమానికి వచ్చిన ఆయన్ను తెలంగాణ కలెక్టర్ కాకర్ల సంఘం నేతలు కలిసి శుభాకాంక్షలు తెలిపారు. కేరళ రాష్ట్రంలో గీత పుట్టిదారుల కోసం చేపట్టిన సంక్షేమ పథకాలను అభినందించారు. మంత్రిని కలిసిన వారిలో సంఘం రాష్ట్ర అధ్యక్షులు ఎంబీ రమణ, ఉపాధ్యక్షులు వి వెంకటరమణ, గౌరవ సలహాదారులను సత్కరించారు.

Table with 4 columns: S.No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన ప్రమాణికం, ముగిసిన ఆర్డర్ మొత్తం. Rows include financial data for TMT (INDIA) LIMITED.

అఖిల భారత ఉద్యోగుల సంఘం(కూప-సి) రాష్ట్ర అధ్యక్ష, ప్రధాన కార్యదర్శులుగా మహేందర్, ఎ.శ్రవణ్ కుమార్



నవతెలంగాణ బ్యారో హైదరాబాద్

అఖిల భారత ఉద్యోగుల సంఘం(కూప-సి) రాష్ట్ర అధ్యక్ష, ప్రధాన కార్యదర్శులుగా ఉదయ్ కుమార్, కేశాబిరామ్ అని. రా.మవేంద్రకౌండే ఏకగ్రీవంగా ఎన్నికయ్యారు. 15 మందిలో సూచన కమిటీని ఎన్నికయ్యారు. హస్తాక్షరాలతో అఖిల భారత ఉద్యోగుల సంఘం (కూప-సి) రాష్ట్ర మూడో సమావేశాలు 13 నుంచి 15 వరకు విజయవాడలో జరిగాయి. 500 మంది ప్రతినిధులు హాజరయ్యారు. ముఖ్య అధ్యక్షులు కేంద్ర సంఘం ప్రధాన కార్యదర్శి జనార్దన్ మహాపాదర్, సీనియర్లూ రాష్ట్ర కార్యదర్శి కామ్రేడ్ జె వెంకటమ్, తెలంగాణ సర్టిఫైడ్ బోస్టుమాస్టర్ జనరల్ కె ప్రకాష్, ప్రభుత్వ బీసీ విభ దాస్యు సంబంధాన్ని, మాజీ పాఠశాలలో సభ్యులు సీతారాంనాయక్ హాజరై మాట్లాడారు. దేశంలోని 75 శాతం బోస్టుల సభ్యులతో సభ్యులకు కలిగి ఉన్న గొప్ప సంఘం అని, అనేక ఉద్యోగుల డిమాండ్ల సాధన కోసం పోరాడుతున్నారని చెప్పారు. కేంద్ర ప్రయత్నాలకు గౌరవం పోరాటాలు నిర్వహిస్తున్నారన్నారు. తపాలా శాఖ ప్రయత్నాలకు అనుకూలంగా పాటు ఉద్యోగుల సంక్షేమానికి అవార్డులను పంపి చేయడం సంఘం ప్రధాన అర్జునుని వక్తులు తెలిపారు. కార్యక్రమంలో పి. సురేష్, ఉమ్మడి రాష్ట్ర మాజీ కార్యదర్శి డి.ఎస్. ప్రసాద్, ఆంధ్ర ప్రదేశ్ రాష్ట్ర కార్యదర్శి బి.శ్రీధరబాబు, మాజీ రాష్ట్ర అధ్యక్షులు సి.హెచ్. ప్రకాష్ రెడ్డి బోస్టుల సంఘం రాష్ట్ర కార్యదర్శి ఎం. మధుసూదన్, కోఆర్డినేషన్ కమిటీ చైర్మన్ జలారాజ్, అప్పల నాయుడు, రారెడ్డి, గ్రామీణుల డాక్ సేవ్ సంఘం రాష్ట్ర కార్యదర్శి కె.ఎస్.చారి, రి.సెన్ల కమిటీ అధ్యక్షులు, కన్నెరెడ్డి కె.సుధాకర్, ఈ నరేంద్ర, జె.కుమారస్వామి, హెచ్. సీతారాం తదితరులు పాల్గొన్నారు.

బి కుమార్ వైశ్యా బ్యాంక్ లిమిటెడ్

Reg: హైదరాబాద్-అవనిపేట (గ్రాండ్, టోర్) నెం.8-9-9-9-9, పార్క్ నెం.8-1, టోర్. ఫోన్: 23730364, 23730264. Reg: హైదరాబాద్-అవనిపేట (గ్రాండ్, టోర్) నెం.8-9-9-9-9, పార్క్ నెం.8-1, టోర్. ఫోన్: 23730364, 23730264. Reg: హైదరాబాద్-అవనిపేట (గ్రాండ్, టోర్) నెం.8-9-9-9-9, పార్క్ నెం.8-1, టోర్. ఫోన్: 23730364, 23730264.

VINEET LABORATORIES LIMITED

Table with 4 columns: S.No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన ప్రమాణికం, ముగిసిన ఆర్డర్ మొత్తం. Rows include financial data for VINEET LABORATORIES LIMITED.

Table with 4 columns: S.No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన ప్రమాణికం, ముగిసిన ఆర్డర్ మొత్తం. Rows include financial data for Suryavanshi Spinning Mills Ltd.

Table with 4 columns: S.No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన ప్రమాణికం, ముగిసిన ఆర్డర్ మొత్తం. Rows include financial data for AANANDA LAKSHMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED.

Table with 4 columns: S.No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన ప్రమాణికం, ముగిసిన ఆర్డర్ మొత్తం. Rows include financial data for SUPRA TRENDS LIMITED.

Advertisement for Vijay Textiles Limited, featuring images of fabrics and company details.

Table with 4 columns: S.No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన ప్రమాణికం, ముగిసిన ఆర్డర్ మొత్తం. Rows include financial data for Vijay Textiles Limited.

Advertisement for NATCO Pharma Limited, including company details and a notice regarding share certificates.

Advertisement for Vasundhara Rasayans Limited, including company details and a notice regarding share certificates.

Table with 4 columns: S.No., వివరాలు, ముగిసిన ప్రమాణికం, ముగిసిన ఆర్డర్ మొత్తం. Rows include financial data for Vasundhara Rasayans Limited.

Advertisement for Anandakrishna Group, including company details and a notice regarding share certificates.

Advertisement for Pennar Industries Limited, including company details and a notice regarding share certificates.

Advertisement for Pennar Industries Limited, including company details and a notice regarding share certificates.